
BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS 

WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE LAB 

Mumbai-4000 93 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

With reference to our  tender  document WROL/3:46, dated 19-10-2016 for supply of Water 

Absorption Test Equipment, the last date for submission of bids has been extended from 18-11-2016 

to 28-11-2016 (1400 hrs). 

 

 

 

         Head (WROL) 

 

 



भारतीय मानक ्यरूो 

प्छिम षȯरीय कायाालय रयोगशाला 

शु् धि पर 

 

जल अवशोषण परीषण उपकरण की स्लाइ कȯ  संदभा मȯ हमारी ननववदा सचूना 
डब्यआूरओएल/3:46 ददनाकं 19-10-2016 कȯ  संबंि मȯ सधूचत ककया जाता हȰ की 
ननववदा जमा करनȯ की अंनतम  तारीख 18-11-2016 सȯ बढ़ा कर 28-11-2016 
(1400 बजȯ) कर दी गई हȰ। 

 

         रमखु (डब्यआूरओएल) 

 

 


